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CHAMPAGNE

THE BUBBLY PREMIUM

Gh Mumm Gordon Rouge, France
Dom Perignon, France

CLASSIC
Moet & Chandon Brut, France

Moet & Chandon Rosé, France

SPARKLING

Prosecco Valdaobbiadene, Italy 1200
Jacob’s Creek Sparkling Brut, Australia 1200
Mateaus Sparkling Brut Rosé, Portugal 1300
WHITE

LIGHT FRESH & CRISPY

Laborie Chardonnay, South Africa

Laborie Sauvignon Blanc, South Africa 900
KWV Classic Chenin Blanc, South Africa 900
Querue Sauvignon Blanc, Chile

DRY AND FRUITY

Douglas Green Chardonnay, South Africa 1000

Kiwi Kuvee Pinot Grigio 2015, New Zealand

Franschhoek Chenin Blanc, South Africa
Vergelegen Chardonnay, South Africa
DRY AND FULL FLAVORED

KWV The Menrtors Grenache, South Africa

Vergelegen Sauvignon Blanc, South Africa

Calvet Chabli, France

Werirmon

THE NORFOLK

THE WINE LIST

19500
65000

15000

18000

6000
6000

6500

4500

4500

4500

4500

5000
7000

7000

8500

9500

9500

15000

Werirrnond

THE NORFOLK

RED

EASY DRINKING, EARTHY RED
Querue Merlot, Chile

Alamos Malbec, Argentina

Laborie Shiraz, South Africa

Laborie Merlot, South Africa

Casillero Del Diablo Cabernet Sauvignon, Chile
MEDIUM ELEGANT

Vergelegen Cabernet Sauvignon, South Africa
Neethlingshof Pinotage, South Africa
Collection Privada Malbec, Argentina

Horizon Bichot Pinot Noir, France

DRY & FULL BODIED

Franshoek Merlot, South Africa
Laborie Cabernet Merlot, South Africa
Warwick First Lady Cabernet Sauvignon, South Africa

Domaine La Baume Merlot, France

ROSE

Beach House, South Africa

Jacob’s Creek Classic Crisp Rosé, Australia

Mud House Sauvignon Blanc Rosé, New Zealand

SWEET WINES

Condor Peak, Natural Sweet White, Argentina

Vialla Rosso-Sweet Red, Italy

HOUSE WINES

House White Wine

House Red Wine
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